A110000000169

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
, ,			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only

LP- 52.50 Cert 52.50



600419226616

11/27/23--01046--015 **105.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations
PADVEEN HOLDINGS LLLP SUBJECT: (Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)
(· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enclosed Certificate of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to: Alex Picard, Esq.
(Contact Person)
Proskauer Rose LLP
(Firm/Company)
2255 Glades Road, Suite 421A
(Address)
Boca Raton, FL 33431
(City, State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Alex Picard, Esq at (561 995-4720) (Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Contact Person) (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$52.50 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status \$105.00 Filing Fee S113.75 Filing Fee, and Certified Copy Certificate of Status \$105.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy Certificate of Status

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

PADVEEN HOLDINGS LLLP		
(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or	Limited Liabili	ty Limited Partnership)
	ed partnership	lorida Statutes, this Florida limited by whose certificate was filed with the, assigned Florida reby submits this Certificate of
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (S	State why part	nership is submitting dissolution)
All Parties have consented by written instr	ument to the wi	nd up and liquidation of the Partnership
and its operations and to the dissolution of	the Partnership	•
SECOND: A Notice of Dissol (Check box if a		hed.
Department of State.)	than 90 days as	oplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will the thought of State's records.
Signatures of each general partner or the position	erson appointed	pursuant to s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.: Natalie Padveen
Stewart Padveen, as Manager of		Natalie Padveen, as Manager of 🔀 🔀
Padveen Management LLC	_	Padveen Management LLC
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75	Padveen Management LLC PASSEE PH